
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 03-But,ED,Gle,Pla,Sut-
20,28,32,49,50, etc.-VAR

BUTTE, EL DORADO, GLENN, PLACER, AND SUTTER COUNTIES AT
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Install pavement markings.

Contract Code:

15

I

Number of Items:

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 553,662.50 0.84%

45 4,643.506

DVBE - 5.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $558,306.00 VC0000018985 CHRISP COMPANY

43650 OSGOOD RD.

FREMONT CA  94539

(510)656-2840

00374600

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $879,844.00 VC0000022411 STERNDAHL ENTERPRISES INC.

11861 BRANFORD ST.

SUN VALLEY CA  91352

(818)834-8199

00421823

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE
LIMITS

CSLB#

3 $1,094,998.00 VC2200003773 SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC

11095 SW Industrial Way Suite A

Tualatin OR  97062

(530)885-0420

854894

(503)582-8629

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS  FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

500.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 45.0 22,500.00

70,750.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 70,750.00LUMP SUM

10,000.000004 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

10,000.000005 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000006 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

12.000007 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 830.0 9,960.00

250.000008 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 62.0 15,500.00

1.500009 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 64.0 96.00

200.000010 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1.0 200.00

20.000011 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 51.0 1,020.00

300.000012 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 4.0 1,200.00

6.800013 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 44,100.0 299,880.00

20.000014 840637 TWO-COMPONENT PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 760.0 15,200.00

6.000015 013211 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING (HIGH-PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) SQFT 16,500.0 99,000.00

558,306.00Total



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 1,500.00 1,350.001,500.00 1,350.00

0002 2,250.00 6,750.0050.00 150.00

0003 178,000.00 300,000.00178,000.00 300,000.00

0004 7,500.00 65,000.007,500.00 65,000.00

0005 62,000.00 4,800.0062,000.00 4,800.00

0006 3,000.00 850.003,000.00 850.00

0007 830.00 12,450.001.00 15.00

0008 1,550.00 17,980.0025.00 290.00

0009 384.00 1,664.006.00 26.00

0010 300.00 260.00300.00 260.00

0011 1,530.00 2,244.0030.00 44.00

0012 3,600.00 3,040.00900.00 760.00

0013 441,000.00 507,150.0010.00 11.50

0014 11,400.00 6,460.0015.00 8.50

0015 165,000.00 165,000.0010.00 10.00

$879,844.00 $1,094,998.00Total:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G5704

03-BUT,ED,GLE,PLA,SUT-20, 28, 32, 49, 50,
5/17/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

5/19/2022

ROLL'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 03 (40%)VC0000018985
971838MT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000018985
971838MT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G5704

03-BUT,ED,GLE,PLA,SUT-20, 28, 32, 49, 50,
5/17/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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5/19/2022

T AND S DVBE INC. ITEM 3 (32%)VC0000022411
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC. TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000022411
983087REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G5704

03-BUT,ED,GLE,PLA,SUT-20, 28, 32, 49, 50,
5/17/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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5/19/2022

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 3 (75%)VC2200003773
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 4 (100%)VC2200003773
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC2200003773
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC2200003773
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC2200003773
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMS (PARTIAL)VC2200003773
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC2200003773
983087REDDING CA
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